Name : HARSHATA HARIKRISHNA KOTALWAR Date : 06/03/2024

Class: FE Category : OPEN

Course: Information Technology

Payment Type : PAYMENT GATEWAY

Cheque/DD/UTR No: IIIT00034590

Bank : Branch: 

Deposit Date:

Sr.No Particulars Amount(Rs )

1 EXAM FEE 1285.00

Total : 1285.00

In Word: One Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Five  Only.

Narration :  

 

 

Note : Fees Once paid will not refunded. This receipt should produced at any time
if required for verification the college.

 

Established in 2012, Akron Systems Kolhapur is one of the prominent IT concerns today in